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Monday November 27

What

Introduction / Meet & Greet

Introduction Panorama Ukraine workshop
Lecture - Context + Method Panorama Ukraine

Participants in groups

Lecture - The horrific disaster at the Kakhovka dam:
environmental, economic and social dimensions of
the global catastrophe in Ukraine

Lunch

Introducing Miro + table leaders + research briefs

Participants working in groups

Lecture - Consequences of a dam in a landscape:
investigating the relations between engineering infrastructures, space ana

Participants working in groups
Plenary reflection

Drinks

Floating experts

When

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:00

Where

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilepand

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilepand / Groene
Tribune

Remarks

IABR + Archiprix + UNUN - moderated by Saskia van Stein

Floris Alkemade
Livestream link (from 10:00-11:00): https://youtube.com/live/hoR57RhwHss?

Meeting your group

Daria Malchykova (Kherson State University)
Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/J--v6gQaE c?feature=share

Elena Chevtchenko (Miro) + Table leader introducing themselves + research focus of
the tabel (short plenary session and then more detailed at each table)

Start with exercises to get a feel of the subject (making a timeline, spatial analysis,
map etc.)

Luca Iuorio (TU Delft)

Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/5b1a3Cgzksg?feature=share

Start with exercises to get a feel of the subject (making a timeline, spatial analysis,
map etc.)

Vaagn Mnatsakanian (whole day) / Daria Malchykova (whole day) / Luca Iuorio
(afternoon) / tbc


https://youtube.com/live/hoR57RhwHss?feature=share
https://youtube.com/live/J--v6gQaE_c?feature=share
https://youtube.com/live/5b1a3Cqzksg?feature=share

Tuesday November 23

What

Walk-in

Lecture - Global engineering response to the Kakhovka Dam
breach failure in Ukraine

Participants working in groups

Lunch

Lecture: The experience of coastal and aquatic areas planning in Ukraine
Participants working in groups

Plenary reflection

Floating experts

When

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:15

10:1512:15

12:1512:45

13:00-13:45

13:45-16:30

16:30-17:00

Where

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilepand

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Remarks

Florian Witsenburg (Tygron) - Taking a look at a real-time hydrodynamic modelling
approach using the Tygron platform.
Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/VIiw4icUzOMM?feature=share

Table leaders and experts around for guidance

Yurii Palekha (DIPROMISTO) (online - Zoom-link will follow)

Table leaders and experts around for guidance

Henk Nieboer (whole day) / Nataliya Lushnikova (whole day) / Daria Malchykova (whole
day) / Han Meyer (morning) / Florian Witsenburg (morning) / tbc


https://youtube.com/live/Vlw4icUzOMM?feature=share

Wednesday November 29

What

Optional field trip / studio visit (or continue working in groups)

Lunch
Lecture: Water System Design
Participants working in groups

Plenary reflection

Floating experts

When

09:00-12:00

12:1512:45

13:00-13:45

13:45-16:30

16:30-17:00

Where

tba

Keilepand

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Sponge Park + Keilehaven Tidal Park (De Urbanisten) / Floating Farm / suggestions from table
leaders

Carola Hein (TU Delft)
Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/xMwcMbt-O007feature=share

Table leaders and experts around for guidance

Carola Hein (afternoon) / Luca Iuorio (afternoon) / Daria Malchykova (whole day) / Gijs van den
Boomen (12:00-14:30) / tbc


https://youtube.com/live/xMwcMbt-O00?feature=share

Thursday November 30

What When
Walk-in 09:00-09:30
Lecture: designing through scales in relation to water systems 09:30-10:15
Change-over 10:15-10:30
Lecture: Hidden Waters - historical water systems in the Netherlands and Iran 10:30-11:00
Participants working in groups 11:00-12:15
Lunch 12:1512:45
Participants working in groups 13:00-17:00

Floating experts

Carbon Stories: Circular in 2050, Dream or Reality? 19:30-21:00

Where
Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilepand

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Remarks

Taneha Kuzniecow Bacchin (TU Delft)
Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/ZiDtWXP5pjU?feature=share

Nasim Razavian + Jens Jorritsma: ‘Hidden Waters' is a Dutch-Iranian collaborative research on
historical water systems. Despite their almost opposite conditions, one dealing with thirst and
one with abundance of water, the two countries share ingenious systems of water
management as a basis for inhabitation.

Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/4XpeakeEVck?feature=share

Table leaders and experts around for guidance

Table leaders and experts around for guidance

Nasim Razavian (whole day) / Jens Jorritsma (whole day) / Bengin Dawod (whole day) / Daria

Malchykova (whole day) / Taneha Kuzniecow Bacchin (morning) / Francesco Veenstra
(14:30-16:30)

Carbon Stories is a lecture series that catalyzes the conversation about the possibilities and
impaossibilities of a climate-positive built environment. You are invited to join!
https://iabr.nl/en/agenda/carbon-stories-6



https://youtube.com/live/ZiDtWXP5pjU?feature=share
https://youtube.com/live/4XpeakeEVck?feature=share
https://iabr.nl/en/agenda/carbon-stories-6

-riday December 1

What

Walk-in

Participants working in groups
Lunch

Participants working in groups
Presentation results

Closing reflection

Drinks

Floating experts

When

09:00-09:30

09:30-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:30

Where

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilepand

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Keilezaal

Remarks

Representatives of Mariupol, Odessa and Mykolaiv (who are part of the training week from
Gemeente Rotterdam) will be present to discuss with some of the tables.

Everybody is welcome to join!
Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/4JothhPaTj47feature=share

Floris Alkemade

Daria Malchykova (whole day) / Simone Rots (morning) / tbc


https://youtube.com/live/4JothhPaTj4?feature=share

