Panorama Ukraine: Working on Water

Workshop 27 Nov - 1 Dec 2023 Programme outline











Monday November 27

What	When	Where	Remarks
Introduction / Meet & Greet	09:30-10:00) Keilezaal	
Introduction Panorama Ukraine workshop	10:00-10:30	Keilezaal	IABR + Archiprix + UNUN - moderated by Saskia van Stein
Lecture - Context + Method Panorama Ukraine	10:30-11:00	Keilezaal	Floris Alkemade Livestream link (from 10:00-11:00): https://youtube.com/live/hoR57RhwHss?
Participants in groups	11:00-11:30	Keilezaal	Meeting your group
Lecture - The horrific disaster at the Kakhovka dam: environmental, economic and social dimensions of the global catastrophe in Ukraine	11:30-12:15	Keilezaal	Daria Malchykova (Kherson State University) Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/Jv6gQaE_c?feature=share
Lunch	12:15-12:45	Keilepand	
Introducing Miro + table leaders + research briefs	12:45-14:00	Keilezaal	Elena Chevtchenko (Miro) + Table leader introducing themselves + research focus of the tabel (short plenary session and then more detailed at each table)
Participants working in groups	14:00-15:00	Keilezaal	Start with exercises to get a feel of the subject (making a timeline, spatial analysis, map etc.)
Lecture - Consequences of a dam in a landscape: investigating the relations between engineering infrastructures, space and	15:00-15:45	Keilezaal	Luca Iuorio (TU Delft) Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/5b1a3Cqzksg?feature=share
Participants working in groups	15:45-16:30	Keilezaal	Start with exercises to get a feel of the subject (making a timeline, spatial analysis, map etc.)
Plenary reflection	16:30-17:00	Keilezaal	
Drinks	17:00-18:00	Keilepand / Groene Tribune	

Floating experts

Vaagn Mnatsakanian (whole day) / Daria Malchykova (whole day) / Luca Iuorio (afternoon) / tbc

Tuesday November 28

What	When	Where	Remarks
Walk-in	09:00-09:30	Keilezaal	
Lecture - Global engineering response to the Kakhovka Dam breach failure in Ukraine	09:30-10:15	Keilezaal	Florian Witsenburg (Tygron) - Taking a look at a real-time hydrodynamic modelling approach using the Tygron platform. Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/Vlw4icUzOMM?feature=share
Participants working in groups	10:15-12:15	Keilezaal	Table leaders and experts around for guidance
Lunch	12:15-12:45	Keilepand	
Lecture: The experience of coastal and aquatic areas planning in Ukraine	13:00-13:45	Keilezaal	Yurii Palekha (DIPROMISTO) (online - Zoom-link will follow)
Participants working in groups	13:45-16:30	Keilezaal	Table leaders and experts around for guidance
Plenary reflection	16:30-17:00	Keilezaal	

Henk Nieboer (whole day) / Nataliya Lushnikova (whole day) / Daria Malchykova (whole floating experts day) / Han Meyer (morning) / Florian Witsenburg (morning) / tbc

Wednesday November 29

Floating experts

What	When	Where	
Optional field trip / studio visit (or continue working in groups)	09:00-12:00	tbd	Sponge Park + Keilehaven Tidal Park (De Urbanisten) / Floating Farm / suggestions from table leaders
Lunch	12:15-12:45	Keilepand	
Lecture: Water System Design	13:00-13:45	Keilezaal	Carola Hein (TU Delft) Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/xMwcMbt-000?feature=share
Participants working in groups	13:45-16:30	Keilezaal	Table leaders and experts around for guidance
Plenary reflection	16:30-17:00	Keilezaal	

Boomen (12:00-14:30) / tbc

Carola Hein (afternoon) / Luca Iuorio (afternoon) / Daria Malchykova (whole day) / Gijs van den

Thursday November 30

What	When	Where	Remarks
Walk-in	09:00-09:30	Keilezaal	
Lecture: designing through scales in relation to water systems	09:30-10:15	Keilezaal	Taneha Kuzniecow Bacchin (TU Delft) Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/ZiDtWXP5pjU?feature=share
Change-over	10:15-10:30		
Lecture: Hidden Waters - historical water systems in the Netherlands and Iran	10:30-11:00	Keilezaal	Nasim Razavian + Jens Jorritsma: 'Hidden Waters' is a Dutch-Iranian collaborative research on historical water systems. Despite their almost opposite conditions, one dealing with thirst and one with abundance of water, the two countries share ingenious systems of water management as a basis for inhabitation. Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/4XpeakeEVck?feature=share
Participants working in groups	11:00-12:15	Keilezaal	Table leaders and experts around for guidance
Lunch	12:15-12:45	Keilepand	
Participants working in groups	13:00-17:00	Keilezaal	Table leaders and experts around for guidance
Floating experts			Nasim Razavian (whole day) / Jens Jorritsma (whole day) / Bengin Dawod (whole day) / Daria Malchykova (whole day) / Taneha Kuzniecow Bacchin (morning) / Francesco Veenstra (14:30-16:30)
Carbon Stories: Circular in 2050, Dream or Reality?	19:30-21:00	Keilezaal	Carbon Stories is a lecture series that catalyzes the conversation about the possibilities and impossibilities of a climate-positive built environment. You are invited to join! https://iabr.nl/en/agenda/carbon-stories-6

Friday December 1

What	When	Where	Remarks
Walk-in	09:00-09:30	Keilezaal	
Participants working in groups	09:30-12:15	Keilezaal	Representatives of Mariupol, Odessa and Mykolaiv (who are part of the training week from Gemeente Rotterdam) will be present to discuss with some of the tables.
Lunch	12:15-12:45	Keilepand	
Participants working in groups	12:45-14:00	Keilezaal	
Presentation results	14:00-17:00	Keilezaal	Everybody is welcome to join! Livestream link: https://youtube.com/live/4JothhPaTj4?feature=share
Closing reflection	17:00-17:30	Keilezaal	Floris Alkemade
Drinks	17:30-18:30	Keilezaal	

Floating experts

Daria Malchykova (whole day) / Simone Rots (morning) / tbc